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February 9, 1994

Mr. John J. Lentz, Project Manager
Materials Decommissioning Section
Decommissioning and Regulatory
Issues Branch
Division of Low-Level Waste Management
and Decommissioning
Office of Nuclear Materials Safety
and Safeguards
Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

Re:  Lamotite, Inc. (Docket No. 040-000861)
License No. C-2348, C-3496
Radiological Survey Report
Dear Mr. Lentz:
Enclosed please find the Radiological Survey Report of the Lamotite, Inc. facility.

If you have any questions, please call me.

Yours very truly,

Stephen Petrds, th

Enc.

SJP/mtb

cc:  James M. Friedman, Esq. (w/enc.)
Frank C. Brown (w/o enc.)
Richard M. Van Deventer (w/o enc.)
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FLUOR DANIEL

February 3, 1994

Mr. Rick Puhala

Director of Manufacturing
Lamotite, Inc

2909 East 79th Street
Cleveland, OH 44104

Subject: Final Radiological Survey Report

Dear Rick:

I am transmitting the final "Radiological Survey Report of the Lamotite Inc, Facility". This
report documents the radiclogical survey Fluor Daniel Environmentai Services, Inc.
performed at Lamotite's facility on October 26-29, 1983

Please note that this is a controlled document with a unique document number.

Fluor Daniel appreciates the opportunity to assist Lamotite on this project.

Sincerely,

s/

David R. Kiesling
Project Manager
Fluor Daniel Environmental Services, Inc.

DRK/jb
Attachment
(= b Frank Brown, Rexham

Dick Van Deventer, Lamotite
Steve Petras, Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease




